Position Other Positions Held

Vice President, Administrative
Services

College Event and Venue
Coordinator

Administrative Aide

Office Assistant

Vice President, Administrative
Services

Assistant Administrative
Analyst

Student Worker

Student Worker

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LATTC Administration,
Vice President

LATTC Administration,
Vice President

LATTC Administration,
Vice President

LATTC Administration,
Vice President

LATTC Administration,
Vice President
LATTC Administration,
Vice President

LATTC Administration,
Vice President

LATTC Administration,
Vice President

Total Wages

$202,054

$78,798

$62,644

$51,175

$19,162

$16,122

$6,013

$1,811

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$51,637

$34,802

$23,385

$20,198

$0

$2,522

$0

$0



