Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Vice President, Administrative Services		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Administration, Vice President	\$202,054	\$51,637
College Event and Venue Coordinator		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Administration, Vice President	\$78,798	\$34,802
Administrative Aide		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Administration, Vice President	\$62,644	\$23,385
Office Assistant		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Administration, Vice President	\$51,175	\$20,198
Vice President, Administrative Services		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Administration, Vice President	\$19,162	\$0
Assistant Administrative Analyst		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Administration, Vice President	\$16,122	\$2,522
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Administration, Vice President	\$6,013	\$0
Student Worker		Los Angeles Community College District	LATTC Administration, Vice President	\$1,811	\$0